


' R 1) #E5(2) NEEDLE DRIVE MECHANISM (2)
B sk =[B WESEARAT (Not for sale basically ) ' .
§ REF. PART NO.

ok ok

NO, W& & T # NAME QT.
1 271000-92 v F (# ) CONNECTION 1
2 7023 TExTV /M4 x16 SCREW 2
3 271001 o PIN 1
4 4538 L3P /M4 X6 SCREW 1
5 271002-92 7 5 ¥ 2 (#) CRANK 1
6 4533 LA SCREW 1
7 271003 il SHAFT 1
8 240308 h S5 - COLLAR 1
9 4543 ik x v SCREW 2
10 208235 B & WASHER 1
11 202577 ik 2 RING 1
12 271015-92 b 1\ — LEVER 1
13 7150 AAEW R BOLT 1
14 271016 )y LINK 1
15 271017 B PIN 2
16 7185 TRV /M3 x4 SCREW 2
17 271023-91 &) ( # ) SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
%18 271021 AT Y (#M) PIN 1
19 202176 Wi A OIL WICK 2
20 4545 Ikx2Y /M3 x4 SCREW 1
21 271018-81 JFw v a (#8) /## BUSHING ASSEMBLY 1
22 271020 Foy voa BUSHING 1
%23.271019 §t NEEDLE BAR 1
24 4546 k%Y /M4 x5 SCREW |
25 201022 oy vy 0 RING 1
26 179009-05 <7 = W k OIL FELT
27 271009-92 vy RING "
; 28 7035 E xRV M3 X6 SCREW
29 240310 7 PLUG

k.

——






